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PRIMARY WIRE

e

TRAILER

e General-purpose thermoplastic insulated wire ideal for RV, marine,
automotive, trailer and other low voltage wiring applications

e Retail packaged short lengths perfect for the showroom

e Smooth jacketed surface is tough enough to resist grease, oil, and acid
e Voltage: Rated at 60 Volts or less

e Temperature: Rated -40°C (-40°F) to 80°C (176°F)

e Specifications: SAE J1128, SAE J378

PRIMARY WIRE - 16 GAUGE
100 FT ROLLS

| 28 FT RETAIL PKG |

WP16-001

WP16-002
WP16-003
WP16-004
WP16-005
WP16-006
WP16-007
WP16-008

453183
453184
453185
453186
453187
453188
453189
453190

WP16-011

WP16-012
WP16-013
WP16-014
WP16-015
WP16-016
WP16-017
WP16-018

PRIMARY WIRE - 14 GAUGE
100 FT ROLLS

| 20 FT RETAIL PKG |

WP14-001

WP14-002
WP14-003
WP14-004
WP14-005
WP14-006
WP14-007
WP14-008

453143
453144
453145
453146
453147
453148
453149
453150

WP14-011

WP14-012
WP14-013
WP14-014
WP14-015
WP14-016
WP14-017
WP14-018

453191

453192
453193
453194
453195
453196
453197
453198

453151

453152
453153
453154
453155
453156
453157
453158

| 500 FTROLLS

WP16-051

WP16-052
WP16-053
WP16-054
WP16-055
WP16-056
WP16-057
WP16-058

| 500 FT ROLLS

WP14-051

WP14-052
WP14-053
WP14-054
WP14-055
WP14-056
WP14-057
WP14-058

453199

453201

453202
453203
453204
453205
453206
453207

453159
453160
453161

453162
453163
453164
453165
453166

80° Primary

I

Annealed
Bunched
Copper Core

Color-coded
PVC Insulation

Blue
White
Black
Red
Brown
Green
Orange

Yellow

Blue
White
Black
Red
Brown
Green
Orange

Yellow



PRIMARY WIRE - 12 GAUGE
| 12 FT RETAIL PKG |

WP12-001

WP12-002
WP12-003
WP12-004
WP12-005
WP12-006
WP12-007
WP12-008

453110
45311

453112
453113
453114
453115
453116
453117

100 FT ROLLS |

WP12-011

WP12-012
WP12-013
WP12-014
WP12-015
WP12-016
WP12-017
WP12-018

PRIMARY WIRE - 10 GAUGE
| 8FTRETAIL PKG |

WP10-001

WP10-002
WP10-003
WP10-004
WP10-005
WP10-006
WP10-007
WP10-008

453078
453079
453080
453081

453082
453083
453084
453085

453118
453119
453120
453121
453122
453123
453124
453125

100 FT ROLLS |

WP10-011

WP10-012
WP10-013
WP10-014
WP10-015
WP10-016
WP10-017
WP10-018

BONDED PARALLEL WIRE

General-purpose thermoplastic insulated wire ideal for RV, marine,
automotive, trailer and other low voltage wiring applications

500 FT ROLLS |

WP12-051

WP12-052
WP12-053
WP12-054
WP12-055
WP12-056
WP12-057
WP12-058

453126 Blue
453127 White
453128 Black
453129 Red
453130 Brown
453131 Green
453132 Orange
453133 Yellow

500 FT ROLLS |

453086 WP10-051
453087 WP10-052
453088 WP10-053
453089 WP10-054
453090 WP10-055
453091 WP10-056
453092 WP10-057
453093 WP10-058
e
TRAILER
PARTS P

Stays together under the toughest conditions yet easy to separate
Voltage: Rated at 60 Volts or less
Temperature: Rated -40°C (-40°F) to 80°C (176°F)
Specifications: SAE J1128, SAE J378

BONDED PARALLEL - 2 WIRE
| | 100FTROLLS

30 FT RETAIL PKG

WB24-001 453005
WB26-001 453010

WB24-011
WB26-011

453006
45301

[ 500 FT ROLLS

WB24-051
WB26-051

453007
453012

453094 Blue
453095 White
453096 Black
453097 Red
453098 Brown
453099 Green
453100 Orange
453101 Yellow

Annealed

Bunched ‘ﬂ i
Copper Core Mk &

Bonded, Color-coded ___
PVC Insulation

Bonded Parallel

14GA Red/Black
16GA Red/Black



BONDED PARALLEL - 3 WIRE

| 30FTRETAILPKG | | 100FTROLLS | | 500FTROLLS |
WB34-001 453014 WB34-011 453015 WB34-051 453016 14GA Brown/Yellow/Green
WB36-001 453018 WB36-011 453019 WB36-051 453020 16GA Brown/Yellow/Green
WB38-001 453023 WB38-011 453024 WB38-051 453025 18GA Brown/Yellow/Green

BONDED PARALLEL - 4 WIRE
| 25 FTRETAILPKG | | 100FTROLLS | | 500FTROLLS |

WB46-001 453028 WB46-011 453029 WB46-051 453030 16GA Brown/Yellow/Green/White
WB48-001* 453032 WB48-011 453033 WB48-051 453034 18GA Brown/Yellow/Green/White
*WB48-001 CONTAINS 30 FT OF WIRE

BONDED PARALLEL - 5 WIRE
| 30FTRETAILPKG | | 100FTROLLS | | 500FTROLLS |

WB54-001 453001 WB54-011 453002 WB54-051 453003 14GA Brown/Yellow/Green/White/Blue

e
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JACKETED DUPLEX BRAKE WIRE —~=-E‘“‘ﬂile i
/_\\. Copper Core

* General-purpose primary wire covered in a high quality PVC jacket

Color-coded
* Heavy-duty compact cable protects insulated connectors against PVC Insulation

weathering, chemicals and abrasions
e Voltage: Rated at 60 Volts or less
* Temperature: Rated -40°C (-40°F) to 105°C (221°F) Gray PVC
«  Specifications: Inner wire meets SAE J1128, SAE J378 Jacket

Duplex
DUPLEX - 2 WIRE
| 30 FT RETAIL PKG | | 100 FT ROLLS [ | 500 FT ROLLS |
WD12-001 453061 WD12-011 453063 WD12-051 453065 12GA White/Black
WD12-002 453062 WD12-012 453064 WD12-052 453066 12GA Black/Blue
WD14-001 453069 WD14-011 453070 WD14-051 453071 14GA White/Black
WD16-001 453074 WD16-011 453075 WD16-051 453076 16GA White/Black

TRIPLEX - 3 WIRE
| 30FTRETAILPKG | | 100FTROLLS | | 500FTROLLS |

WT16-001 453224 WT16-011 453225 WT16-051 453226 16GA Black/Green/White
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INSULATED TRAILER CABLE PARTS 7P~

Specially designed for reliability as an integral part of the brake and
safety system

Heavy-duty compact cable protects insulated connectors against
weathering, chemicals and abrasions

Voltage: Rated at 60 Volts or less
Temperature: Rated -65°C (-85°F) to 80°C (176°F)
Specifications: Inner wire meets SAE J1128, SAE J378

CABLE - 4 INNER WIRE
| 30FTRETAILPKG | | 100FTROLLS | | 500FTROLLS |

WC44-001 453036 WC44-011 453037 WC44-051 453038 14GA

WC46-001 453039 WC46-011 453040 WC46-051 453041 16GA

CABLE - 6 INNER WIRE
| 30FTRETAILPKG | | 100FTROLLS | | 500FTROLLS |

WC64-002 453043 WC64-012 453045 WC64-052 453047

WC64-001 453042 WC64-011 453044 WC64-051 453046 14GA Brown/Red/Green/Yellow/Blue/Black
WC66-001 453048  WC66-011 453049 WC66-051 453050 16GA Red/Green/Brown/Blue/Black/Yellow

RV Cable

Annealed
Bunched
Copper Core

Color-coded
PVC Insulation

Black PVC
Jacket

Brown/Green/Red/Yellow
Brown/Green/Red/Yellow

14GA/  Brown/Red/Green/Brown (14GA)

CABLE - 7 INNER WIRE
| 30FTRETAILPKG || 100FTROLLS | | 500FTROLLS |

12GA/  Blue/Black/Brown/Green/Red/Yellow (12GA)

WC72-002 453051 WC72-012 453052 WC72-052 453053

WC74-002 453055 WC74-012 453057 WC74-052 453059 12GA/ Blue (12GA)

WC74-001 453054 WC74-011 453056  WC74-051 453058 14GA Brown/Red/Green/Yellow/Blue/Black/White

10GA White (10GA)

12GA Blue/White (12GA)

14GA/ Brown/Red/Green/Yellow (14GA)

10GA Black/White (10GA)

WC46-001 WC66-001 WC44-001 WC64-001

WC72-002



WIRE STORE KIT

- Retail Packaged items cut to popular project lengths

« All wire and cables are RoHS compliant and built to
meet SAE specifications

* Primary wire packaging doubles as a dispenser

FREE Trailer Parts Pro Header Card
and Wall Banner!
(with Purchase of Store Kit)

TN TT—

TRAILER PARTS 7"
Vw\g}-mgi

© RUNNING GEAR

PART#H: BANNER-2448 | Trailer Parts Pro Banner
4-Grommets, 1-side, 24"'x48"

4 Ft. Plan-0-Gram Includes:

e Trailer Parts Pro Wire and Cable
Store Kit

PARTH#: SK-WIRE REF# 997530

*Shelving not included

Exclusively
Distributed by:

DEXTER



PART#H# SK-WIRE
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*Shelving not included



POSITION PART # DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 WP10-001 Primary Wire 10ga Blue 8' 2
2 WP10-002 Primary Wire 10ga White 8' 2
3 WP10-003 Primary Wire 10ga Black 8' 2
4 WP10-004 Primary Wire 10ga Red 8' 2
5 WP10-005 Primary Wire 10ga Brown 8' 2
6 WP10-006 Primary Wire 10ga Green 8' 2
7 WP10-008 Primary Wire 10ga Yellow 8' 2
8 WP10-007 Primary Wire 10ga Orange 8' 2
9 WB36-001 Trailer Wire Bonded Parallel 16ga 3wire Brown, Yellow, Green 30" 2
10 WB46-001 Trailer Wire Bonded Parallel 16ga 4wire White, Brown, Yellow, Green 25' 2
1 WP12-001 Primary Wire 12ga Blue 12' 2
12 WP12-002 Primary Wire 12ga White 12 2
13 WP12-003 Primary Wire 12ga Black 12' 2
14 WP12-004 Primary Wire 12ga Red 12" 2
15 WP12-005 Primary Wire 12ga Brown 12' 2
16 WP12-006 Primary Wire 12ga Green 12' 2
17 WP12-008 Primary Wire 12ga Yellow 12' 2
18 WP12-007 Primary Wire 12ga Orange 12' 2
19 WP14-001 Primary Wire 14ga Blue 20' 2
20 WP14-002 Primary Wire 14ga White 20’ 2
21 WP14-003 Primary Wire 14ga Black 20' 2
22 WP14-004 Primary Wire 14ga Red 20' 2
23 WP14-005 Primary Wire 14ga Brown 20" 2
24 WP14-006 Primary Wire 14ga Green 20" 2
25 WP14-008 Primary Wire 14ga Yellow 20’ 2
26 WP14-007 Primary Wire 14ga Orange 20’ 2
27 WD12-001 Jacketed Duplex Wire 12ga 2wire Black, White 30' 2
28 WD14-001 Jacketed Duplex Wire 14ga 2wire Black, White 30' 2
29 WP16-001 Primary Wire 16ga Blue 28" 2
30 WP16-002 Primary Wire 16ga White 28" 2
31 WP16-003 Primary Wire 16ga Black 28" 2
32 WP16-004 Primary Wire 16ga Red 28" 2
33 WP16-005 Primary Wire 16ga Brown 28' 2
34 WP16-006 Primary Wire 16ga Green 28' 2
35 WP16-008 Primary Wire 16ga Yellow 28" 2
36 WP16-007 Primary Wire 16ga Orange 28" 2
37 WP14-01 Primary Wire 14ga Blue 100 4
38 WP14-012 Primary Wire 14ga White 100" 4
39 WP14-013 Primary Wire 14ga Black 100 4
40 WP14-014 Primary Wire 14ga Red 100’ 4
41 WP14-015 Primary Wire 14ga Brown 100’ 4
42 WP14-016 Primary Wire 14ga Green 100’ 4
43 WP14-018 Primary Wire 14ga Yellow 100 4
44 WC74-002 Cable 14ga(Brown, Red, Green, Yellow)/12ga(Blue)/10ga(Black, White) 30' 2
45 WC46-001 Cable 16ga(Brown, Red, Green, Yellow) 30 2
46 WC64-001 Cable 14ga(Brown, Red, Green, Black, Blue, Yellow) 30" 2
47 WC66-001 Cable 16ga(Brown, Red, Green, Black, Blue, Yellow) 30’ 2
48 WC72-002 Cable 12ga(Brown, Red, Green, Yellow, Blue, Black) 10ga(White) 30' 2
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